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42441

53177142673 türkis(B)45 x (T)25 x (H)150 mmfür 2 Schreibgeräte 

5317715
5317711

2674
2670

 
 

rosa
rot

(B)45 x (T)25 x (H)150 mm
(B)45 x (T)25 x (H)150 mm

für 2 Schreibgeräte
  

5317710
5317713

2669
2672

 
 

blau
hellgrün

(B)45 x (T)25 x (H)150 mm
(B)45 x (T)25 x (H)150 mm

für 2 Schreibgeräte
  

Schreibgeräte-Etui

Bestell-
Nummer

Hersteller-
Nummer

VEFarbeMaßeAusführungProdukt

Schreibgeräte-Etui

Schreibgeräte-Etui
• aus echtem Leder 
• für 2 Schreibgeräte 
• verschließbar mit einer Überschlaglasche 
• Lieferung erfolgt ohne Inhalt


